LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 202298
USED LED BRANDS
W
A
L
LW
A
S

L
 R
G
B
 /
 R
G
B
W
(A
)
XX : Lens Angle
Purchase Order Table
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER
01-04-61-28-XX-RGB-DMX 26W 28W
01-04-91-38-XX-RGB-DMX 35W 38W
01-04-120-54-XX-RGB-DMX 49W 54W
01-04-61-28-XX-RGBW 26W 28W
01-04-91-38-XX-RGBW 35W 38W
01-04-120-54-XX-RGBW 49W 54W
99LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022
cd/klm η = 89%
0° 15° 30°
45°